10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Spanish
Acting President, Moreno Valley

College

Associate Dean, Grants & College
Support Programs

President

Executive Administrative Assistant
Director, Student Support Services
Grant

Student Success Specialist
Administrative Assistant li

Project Director, Fipse Grant Faculty/part-Time &

Substitute
Outcomes Assessment Specialist
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute
Academy Coordinator
Administrative Assistant |
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute
Administrative Assistant |
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

Total Wages
$128,056

$122,125

$102,471

$81,875

$67,785

$58,720

$48,477

$46,884

$44,694

$40,929

$30,784

$20,363

$18,740

$18,605

$17,641

$15,915

$10,752

$9,552



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Stem Activities Coordinator

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Office Assistant li

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Research Intern

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Student Employees

Student Employees

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

$8,050

$7,851

$5,823

$5,676

$4,686

$4,460

$4,117

$3,876

$3,492

$3,048

$2,814

$2,738

$2,504

$2,030

$1,992

$1,817

$1,812

$1,752



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Supplemental Instruction Leader

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employees

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Student Employees

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

President - Moreno Valley

$1,644

$1,632

$1,536

$1,356

$800

$773

$288



