	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Spanish		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$128,056
2.	Acting President, Moreno Valley College		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$122,125
3.	Associate Dean, Grants & College Support Programs		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$102,471
4.	President		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$81,875
5.	Executive Administrative Assistant		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$67,785
6.	Director, Student Support Services Grant		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$58,720
7.	Student Success Specialist		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$48,477
8.	Administrative Assistant li		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$46,884
9.	Project Director, Fipse Grant	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$44,694
10.	Outcomes Assessment Specialist		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$40,929
11.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$30,784
12.	Academy Coordinator		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$20,363
13.	Administrative Assistant I		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$18,740
14.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$18,605
15.	Administrative Assistant I		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$17,641
16.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$15,915
17.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$10,752
18.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$9,552

19.	Stem Activities Coordinator		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$8,050
20.	Supplemental Instruction Leader	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$7,851
21.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$5,823
22.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$5,676
23.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$4,686
24.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$4,460
25.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$4,117
26.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$3,876
27.	Supplemental Instruction Leader	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$3,492
28.	Supplemental Instruction Leader	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$3,048
29.	Office Assistant li		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$2,814
30.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$2,738
31.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$2,504
32.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$2,030
33.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$1,992
34.	Research Intern		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$1,817
35.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$1,812
36.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$1,752

37.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$1,644
38.	Supplemental Instruction Leader	Student Employees	Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$1,632
39.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$1,536
40.	Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$1,356
41.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$800
42.	Student Employees		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$773
43.	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	President - Moreno Valley	\$288